CLAMP METER Series
CLAMP
METERS
2
3
Remarkable Ease of Use
New "Slim Jaw" Design
Innovative slim jaw resolves worksite issues such

For more details
11
Order code 3287
Order code 3288
Order code 3288-20
Model 3287 3288 3288-20 Basic accuracy
Measurement parameters
AC Current N / A N / A 10.00 A/100.0 A (Display range: 0A to 10.00 A/100.0 A) ±1.5% rdg ±5 dgt
N / A 100.0 A/1000 A (Display range: 0A to 100.0 A/1000 A) ±1.5% rdg ±5 dgt
DC Current N / A N / A 10.00 A/100.0 A ±1.5% rdg ±5 dgt
N / A 100.0 A/1000 A ±1.5% rdg ±5 dgt
AC Voltage 4.200 V/42.00 V/420.0 V/600 V ±2.3% rdg ±8 dgt
DC Voltage 420.0 mV/4.200 V/42.00 V/420.0 V/600 V ±1.3% rdg ±4 dgt
Resistance ±2.0% rdg ±4 dgt
O
ther
Display refresh rate 2.5 times/s
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Dustproof and waterproof N / A
Power supply
Continuous operating time
Coin type lithium battery CR2032 ×1
25 hours
Dimensions( W × H × D ) 57 × 180 × 16 mm (2.24 × 7.09 × 0.63 in)
Weight 3287: 170 g (6.0 oz), 3288, 3288-20: 150 g (5.3 oz)
*1: Excludes CM4375-50 *2: Only when DC HIGH VOLTAGE PROBE P2000 is used  *3: Excludes electrostatic capacity, frequency, and temperature
*4: Voltage measurement in a completely dry condition. When jaw closes. *5: While in storage.  *6: With backlight and Bluetooth® communications turned OFF
Order code CM4371-50
Order code CM4373-50
Order code CM4375-50
Order code CM4371-90
Order code CM4373-90
Order code CM4375-90
Order code CM4373-91
Order code CM4375-91
Order code CM4373-92
Order code CM4375-92
Model CM4371-50 CM4373 -50 CM4375-50 Basic accuracy
M
easurem
ent param
eters
AC Current
N / A N / A 20.00 A/600.0 A (guaranteed accuracy range: 1.00 A to 600.0 A) ±1.3% rdg ±0.08 A
N / A N / A 600.0 A/2000 A (guaranteed accuracy range: 1.0 A to 2000 A) ±1.3% rdg ±0.3 A
N / A N / A 1000 A (guaranteed accuracy range: 1.0 A to 999.9 A) ±1.3% rdg ±0.3 A
DC Current
N / A N / A 20.00 A/600.0 A (guaranteed accuracy range: ±1.00A to ±600.0 A) ±1.3% rdg ±0.08 A
N / A N / A 600.0 A/2000 A (guaranteed accuracy range: ±1.0A to ±2000 A) ±1.3% rdg ±0.3 A
N / A N / A 1000 A (guaranteed accuracy range: ±1.0 A to ±999.9 A) ±1.3% rdg ±0.3 A
AC + DC Current
N / A N / A 20.00 A/600.0 A (guaranteed accuracy range: 1.00 A to 600.0 A) ±1.3% rdg ±0.13 A
N / A N / A 600.0 A/2000 A (guaranteed accuracy range: 1.0 A to 2000 A) ±1.3% rdg ±1.3 A
N / A N / A 1000 A (guaranteed accuracy range: 1.0 A to 999.9 A) ±1.3% rdg ±1.3 A
AC Voltage 6.000 V/60.00 V/600.0 V/1000 V ±0.9% rdg ±0.003 V
DC Voltage 600.0 mV/6.000 V/60.00 V/600.0 V/1000 V/2000 V*2 ±0.5% rdg ±0.5 mV
AC + DC Voltage 6.000 V/60.00 V/600.0 V/1000 V ±1.0% rdg ±0.013 V
DC Power
N / A N / A 0.0 VA to ±1200 kVA*2 ±2.0% rdg ±20 dgt
N / A N / A 0.000 kVA to ±4000 kVA*2 ±2.0% rdg ±20 dgt
N / A N / A 0.000 kVA to ±2000 kVA*2 ±2.0% rdg ±0.020 kVA
Resistance
Temperature
Electrostatic capacity
Frequency 9.999 Hz/99.99 Hz/999.9 Hz ±0.1% rdg ±0.003 Hz
O
ther
Display refresh rate 5 times/s*3
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Dustproof and waterproof IP20*4, IP54*5
Power supply
Continuous operating time
Alkaline battery LR03 ×2
40 hours*6
Dimensions
( W × H × D )
CM4371-50: 65 × 215 × 35 mm (2.56 × 8.46 × 1.38 in)
CM4373-50: 65 × 250 × 35 mm (2.56 × 9.84 × 1.38 in)
CM4375-50: 65 × 242 × 35 mm (2.56 × 9.53 × 1.38 in)
Weight
CM4371-50: 340 g (12 oz)
CM4373-50: 530 g (18.7 oz)
CM4375-50: 350 g (12.3 oz)